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WED 13 AUG 2025

Start Time: 10:15

Natación
Swimming

4 x 200m Relevo Estilo Libre Femenino
Women's 4 x 200m Freestyle Relay

Series - Serie 2
Heats - 2

Resultados
Results

As of WED 13 AUG 2025 at 11:14 
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Record Relay NOC Code Location Date

JPR 8:17.19 STANDARD STD 21 NOV 2021

Event No. 29

Rank Lane NOC / Name
Reaction

Time
50 m. 100 m. 150 m. 200 m. Time

Time
Behind

1 4 BRA - Brazil 8:23.71

DE OLIVEIRA Mariana 29.87 1:01.87 1:33.72 2:06.14 (2) 2:06.14

OTERO ROCHA Joice 27.93 59.05 1:31.96 2:05.75 (2) 4:11.89

DE PAULA SILVA Leticia 29.94 1:01.89 1:34.36 2:06.84 (2) 6:18.73

FASSINA ROMAO Leticia 28.62 59.94 1:32.38 2:04.98 (1) 8:23.71

2 5 VEN - Venezuela 8:24.56 0.85

YEGRES Maria 28.80 59.76 1:31.46 2:02.99 (1) 2:02.99

COTE Mariana 29.37 1:01.66 1:34.40 2:07.77 (1) 4:10.76

AZZATO Paola 29.31 1:01.37 1:33.71 2:05.61 (1) 6:16.37

GROSSALE PEREZ Fiorella 29.56 1:02.68 1:35.22 2:08.19 (2) 8:24.56

3 3 PUR - Puerto Rico 8:42.96 19.25

SANTIAGO Alanis 30.10 1:02.25 1:35.04 2:07.53 (3) 2:07.53

PEREA CUEBAS Andrea 29.33 1:01.82 1:35.90 2:10.71 (4) 4:18.24

COTTER Alexandria 30.75 1:05.39 1:40.67 2:15.61 (3) 6:33.85

GUTIERREZ Lucianna 29.03 1:00.76 1:34.49 2:09.11 (3) 8:42.96

4 2 CAY - Cayman Islands 8:45.91 22.20

BARROWMAN Harper 30.40 1:03.46 1:36.74 2:10.23 (4) 2:10.23

RABESS Kyra 28.88 1:00.64 1:33.36 2:05.86 (3) 4:16.09

WATSON Riley Jane 31.38 1:06.45 1:42.95 2:18.10 (4) 6:34.19

HIGGO Lila 29.33 1:02.13 1:36.63 2:11.72 (4) 8:45.91

5 6 PAR - Paraguay 9:00.90 37.19

CODAS Luciana 30.13 1:02.51 1:36.86 2:11.43 (5) 2:11.43

GIMENEZ Lara 30.65 1:05.29 1:40.73 2:16.05 (5) 4:27.48

ARECO Constanza 29.92 1:03.76 1:39.39 2:15.93 (5) 6:43.41

PIRAINO Cecilia 31.36 1:06.26 1:42.52 2:17.49 (5) 9:00.90

Legend:

JPR Junior Panamerican Record


